Listado Socios Colaboradores San Roque 2.013

Abono General

Jorge
Arancha
Teresa
Miguel
Lidia
Gema
José Luis
Estrella
Cristina
Jesus
Perfecto
Sabina
Jaime
Carmen
Gerardo
Daniela
Oscar
Rubén
Emilio
Angelines
Angel
Margarita
Rosa
Moisés
Tomas
Guillerma
Diana
Leopoldo
Rocio
Clemente
Serafin
Remedios
Verdnica
M2 Carmen
Julidn
José Vicente
M2 Josefa
Juan
Rafael
Reyes
Carmen Rus
Caridad
Joaquin
Natalia
Alejandro

Juan Antonio

Antonio
Gonzalo

Madrid Garcia
Seonae Martinez
Garcia Soriano
Lépez Delgado
Lopez Garcia
Lépez Garcia
Garcia Soriano
Hernandez Rodrigo
Garcia Hernandez
Minaya

Gomez

Gacia

Garcia Garcia
Lépez Jabega
Madrid Garcia
Vachekova
Madrid Garcia
Valencia Olivares

40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €

Espinosa Gémez del N40 €

Briones Lépez
Saiz Rubio
Martinez Seco
Navarro Lépez
Humanes Gonzélez
Madrid Moral
Cobo Girdn
Huélamo Villanueva
Madrid Torralba
Benitez Campos
Saiz Carrasco
Ramirez Ramirez
Julve Perisé
Ramirez Julve
Herraiz Martinez
Zafra Mota
Ramirez Madrid
Garcia Martinez
Mateos Gomez
Sierra Garcia
Vieco Martinez
Moya Herrera
Saiz Zafra
Belmonte Juarez
Belmonte Saiz
Belmonte Saiz
Séanchez Hita
Madrigal Garcia
Madrigal Granero

40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €

Abono Toros

Cuota

Valeriano Garcia Sanche 25 €
Josefa Soriano Garci: 25 €
Juan José Minaya 25 €
Sacramento Saiz 25 €
Raquel Pastor 25 €
Emilio Espinosa Brio 25 €
Asuncion Alonso 25 €
Juan Navarro Carra25 €
Félix Lopez Vieco 25€
Fili Martinez Villa 25 €
Isabel Lépez Serranc 25 €
Leopoldo Lépez Martine 25 €
Vicente Ramirez Carra25 €
Soledad Madrid 25 €
José Madrid Garciz 25 €
Obdulia Gacrialara 25€
Manuel Castro 25 €
Petra Garcia 25 €
Antonio Ortiz Olmeda 25 €
Antonio Hernanz 25 €
Concha Carramolino 25 €
Esperanza Saiz Olivares 25 €
Urbana Saiz Olivares 25 €
Esteban Requena 25 €
Fernando Zarco 25 €
Rosa M2 Garcia 25 €
Rubén Zarco 25 €
Isabel Lucas 25 €
Desamparado Garcia 25 €
Juvencio Saiz 25 €
Primitiva Sepulveda 25 €
Marcelino Figueras 25 €
Pilar Garcialara 25€
Loli Garcia Olivare 25 €
Pompeyo Garcia 25 €
Amalio Lépez 25 €
Ismael Madrid 25 €
Acacio Madrid 25 €
Reanseles Villanuena 25 €
Arturo Garcia Martin 25 €
Vicente Garcia Martin 25 €
Samuel Madrid 25 €
Sacramento Villanuena  25€
Alfonsa Madrid 25 €
Luis Madrid Villan1 25 €
Nuri Lorca 25 €
Edelmiro Lépez 25 €
Rocio Munoz 25 €

Abono baile
Alberto
José

M2 Carmen
Paqui

Mar
Placido
Luis
Paloma
Luis

Isidro

Tina

Elena

Rosa Maria
Silvia
Monica
Clara

M2 José
Milagros
Roberto
Miriam
Rocio
Cristine
Elvira

José Antonio
Vanesa
José Maria
Sandra
Rubén
Omar

M2 del Mar
Lorena

M2 estrella
José Angel
José Miguel
Toni

Sergio
Jesus
Laura

Julia
Mercedes
Ana

Marta

Pilar

Pedro
Pedro Andrés
Jorge

Dani

Mar



Sofia
Julian
Vicenta
Natalia
Sara
Miguel
Alvaro
Angustias
Yésica
Soledad
Victor
Dolores
Basiliso
Julia
José Luis
M2 Julia
M2 Angeles
Salvador
Luisa
Victor
Salva
Pablo

Juan Antonio

Leonor
M2 Carmen
Carmen

Juan Antonio

Heriberto
Leonor
José Luis
Jesus
Pepa
Patricia
Belén
IRaqui
Eloisa
Julidn
Ana Maria
Lorena
Rafael
Jaime
Pilar

M2 Carmen
Ulpiano
Sacra
Nicolas
Consola
José Luis
Asuncion
Julian

Garcia Madrid
Garcia Martinez
Nufio Soriano
Garcia Nufio
Garcia Nufo
Ramirez Ramirez
Lopez Garcia
Ramirez Cuenca
Garcia Ramirez
Ramirez Madrid
Sanchez Alfaro
Herrero Pardo
Ruiz Ramirez
Lépez Garcia
Regacho Duque
Ruiz Lépez
Ortiz Ramirez
Osma Martinez
Ruiz Ramirez
Osma Ruiz
Osma Ruiz
Osma Ruiz
Gbémez porras
Ortega Girén

Fernandez Domingue:

Porras Ortega
Gbémez Pérez
Ruiz Lépez
Ortega Lara
Saiz Rubio
Ruiz Rabadan
Saiz Sepulveda
Ruiz saiz

Ruiz saiz
Hernaez

Del Olmo Sepulveda

Ramirez

Moya

Moya

Moreno

Cobo Garcia
Pascual Ruiz
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Garcia Carrasco
Martinez Lucas
Garcia Lucas
Rausell Corbelo
Garcia Madrid

40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €

David
José
Laura
Miguel
Julia

Celia
Belarmino
Pedro
Josefa

Gdémez
Hernandez
Ortega
Aranguren
Ortega
Ramirez
Ortega
Garcia
Rada

25€
25€
25€
25€
25€
25€
25€
25€
25€

Alicia
Raul
Isabel



M2 Antonia
Nuria
Almudena
Enrique
Belén
Francisco Javii
Angela
Javier
Raquel
José
Amelia
Fernado
Maribel
Luis

Diego
Tamara
Marcos
Paola
Julidn
Elena
Laureana
José
Santiago
Carmen
José Antonio
Begonfia
Patricia
Jesus
Montserrat
Ricardo
Maria
Julian

M2 Luisa
Vicente
Carlos
Josefa
Ricardo
Invencion
Ricardo
Silvia
Raquel
Andrés
Jesus

M2 Carmen
Jesus
Alejandra
Ramodn
Miguel Angel
Aroa
Francisco

Gonzalez Romero
Garcia Gonzélez
Garcia Gonzdlez
LépezMadrid
Hernan

Delgado

Madrid

Delgado Madrid
Recuero

Ruiz Romera
Nufio Garcia

Ruiz Agudo

Moya

Garcia Lara
Garcia Garcia
Figueras

Nufio Pérez

Ledn Pafios
Sevilla pafios
Nufio Lopez
Nufio Lopez
Madrid garcia
Ramirez Montoya
Villanueva Bonilla
Rodriguez

Cobo

Rodriguez Cobo
Martinez Del Olmo
Cobo Garcia
Martinez Cobo
Martinez Cobo
Ruiz Rabadan
Ruiz Madrigal
Tortosa
Sepulveda
Martinez
Cerdefio Delgado
Garcia Soriano
Cerdefio Garcia
Santamaria
Cerdefo

Mena

Madrid Ruiz

dela Fuente
Madrid de la Fuente
Madrid de la Fuente
Garcia Garcia
Lopez

Lopez

Hernandez

40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
25€
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €



Sacramento Garcia

Ana Isabel Lopez

Raul Del Rey
Gerardo Romeral
Paloma Sanz

Marcos Ramos

M2 Elena Nufio Lopez
Aureliano I6pez Rubio
Goya Garcia Garcia
José Vicente Garcia Garcia
Angeles Bermejo
Matyori Garcia
Miriam Valero

José Antonio Pérez navarro
Paqui Madrid Ruiz
Lorena Pérez Madrid
José Antonio Luna
Enrique Pérez Madrid
Ester Nifio Saiz
Lorenzo De los Santos
Remedios Madrid Ruiz
Celia de los Santos
Diego de los Santos
M2 Ascension Garcia Manias
José Luis Garcia
Angela Jiménez

José Ignacio Garcia
Alfonso Lopez
Venancio Ramirez
Ascension Garcia Garcia
Ana Maria Saiz

Luis Miguel  Nuino

Paqui Nufio
Alberto Bonilla
Delfina Garcia
Alfredo Fernandez
Amalia Garcia

Pedro Luis Contreras
Merce Porras
Davbis Lavado

Laura Nufio

Pedro Tribaldos
Hipdlito Lara

Teresa Martinez
Sebastian Garcia
Santiago Pinedo

José Vicente Ruiz Molina
Yolanda Nufio Lopez
Carlos Jaime Muiioz

Miguel Angel Mufioz

40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €



Angelines
Eduardo
M2 Carmen
Pedro
Sara

José Antonio
Caridad
Antonio
Ramiro
Ramiro
Aurora
Ana Aurora
Luis
Aurelia
Rosa
Santiago
Angel
Laurentino
Conver
José Manuel
M2 Isabel
Ana Belén
Felipe
Isabel
Fernado
Amalia
Roberto
M2 Luz
Susana
Anastasio
Avelina
Araceli
Prudencio
Enrique
Josefina
reyes
Angelines
Celedonio
Angelita
M2 Luisa
Jesus
Dolores
Santos
Ana

Jesus
Emilio

M2 José
Federico
Amelia
Marta

Garcia

Saiz

Lara

Saiz

Saiz

Lopez
Serrano
Muioz

Lara

Lara Saiz

Saiz

saiz
Villanueva
Nufio
Echevarria
Pinedo fernandez
Rubio Mota
Madrigal
Madrid

Vieco
Fernandez
Vieco

Checa

Saiz villanueva
Lopez

Garcia Martinez
Lopez

Lopez

Fernandez de velasco

Nufio

Pérez
Villanueva
Monje
Garcia Garcia
Jayo

Lépez

Lopez

Ruiz
Sepulveda
Saiz villanueva
Lopez Ramirez
Madrid

del campo
Pastor
Jiménez
Ramirez
Osorio
Lopez

Ruiz Ramirez
Lopez

40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €



Alfonso
Santiago
M2 Amelia
Irene
Guadalupe
Vicente
Beatriz
Valeriano
Blanca
Alejandro
Me del Mar
Rocio
Agustin
Renata
Diana
José Antonio
Enrique
Raquel
Eladio
José

Pilar
Rocio
Jesus
Carmen
Lupi
Telesforo
Angustias
Jorge
Gonzalo
M2 Cruz
Carlos
Rocio
Antonio
Abilia
Cristina
Almudena
Verdnica
Luis Miguel
Manuel
José Luis
Miriam
Santiago
M2 Jesus
José
Amalia
Venancio
Verdnica
Carlos
Felix Angel
Antonio

Abarca
Vieco
Lopez
Vieco
Ramirez
Garcia
Madrigal
Garcia Manas
Mifano
Valero
Madrid

Madrid Villanueva

Barco
martinez
Schinova

Martinez Olivares

Fernandez
Vieco
Madrigal
Saiz
Gonzalez
Saiz

Herraiz

Cobo

Garcia

Vieco
Martinez
Lopez

Garcia Garcia
Madrid
Valero
Rodriguez
Ruiz Rabadan
Lara

Ruiz

Ruiz

Ruiz

Vindel
Santacruz
Garcia Bermejo
Martinez
Barcenas
Lopez

Lépez Garcia
Ruiz Rabadan
saiz

Saiz

Saiz

Madrid
Lopez

40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €



Alejandro Del Olmo
Diego Pinedo
Gonzalo Garcia Madrid
José Antonio Castellanos
Sonia Herraiz

40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €



Cuota
Garcia Villanu 25 €
Iranz Madriga 25 €

Hueso 25€
Ramirez 25 €
escribano Mo 25 €
Moya 25 €
Salinas 25 €

Dominguez 25€
Salinas Domin 25 €

Ramirez 25 €
Padilla 25 €
Garcia Lépez 25 €
Garcia 25 €

Herndndez 25€
Hernandez 25€
Delgado 25 €

Madrid 25 €
Ramirez 25 €
Romero 25 €
Valero 25 €

Dominguez 25€
Mcdowell 25 €
Del Olmo 25 €

Lépez 25 €
Garcia 25 €
Huerta 25 €
Garcia 25 €
Simoén 25 €

25 €
Ramirez 25 €
Garcia 25 €
Garcia 25 €
Porras 25 €
Pavén 25 €
Petres 25€
Saiz 25 €
Herraiz 25€
Ortega 25 €
Ortega 25€
Chicote 25 €
Velart 25 €
Flores 25 €

Garcia Madric 25 €
Cifuentes 25 €
Cifuentes 25 €
Cifuentes 25 €
Ramirez 25 €
Ramirez 25 €



Rubio 25 €
Lépez Garcia 25 €
Pareja 25€



	Hoja1

